Annexure-1V

Name of the corporate debtor: Smart Card IT Solutions Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: January 20, 2022 List of Creditors as on: 11 April 2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to anv class of creditors) (Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
A tof Amount A ¢ % voti Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of
SI. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount mon{n 0 . covered by moun Whether o Vo l,n g contingent mutual dues, that claim not claim under Remarks, if any
. . claim Nature of claim . covered by share in . . . .
receipt claimed . Security related party? claim may be set off admitted verification
admitted guarantee CoC
Interest
JHP Finvest Private - - - - |Under re-verification as
1 Limited 07-02-2022 4,56,09,142|  4,56,09,142| Corporate Guarantee N.A. 4,56,09,142 No 5.84 informationed from
claimant is awaited
Finquest Financial - - - - |Under re-verification as
2 Solutions Private Limited | 07-02-2022 6,13,33,516 6,13,33,516| Corporate Guarantee N.A. 6,13,33,516 No 7.85 informationed from
claimant is awaited
Total| 10,69,42,658| 10,69,42,658 10,69,42,658 13.69 - - - -




